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24th Annual Albatross Open - 3/5/2016

Kennedy-Shriver Aquatic Center, North Bethesda MD, S#: PVLMSC  106-S004

Meet Dir. - Holly Donnelly (holly.a.donnelly@gmail.com) and Kara Permisohn

Team Rankings - Through Event 33

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Montgomery Ancient Mariners 322Montgomery Ancient Mariners

 2 Germantown Maryland Masters 267Germantown Maryland Masters

 3 Lane 4 Swimming 135Lane 4 Swimming

 4 Reston Masters Swim Team 88Reston Masters Swim Team

 4 Virginia Masters Swim Team 88Virginia Masters Swim Team

 6 District Of Columbia Aquatics 63District Of Columbia Aquatics

 7 Colonials 1776 56Colonials 1776

 8 Health Unlimited Hurricanes 55Health Unlimited Hurricanes

 9 Alexandria Masters Swimming 31Alexandria Masters Swimming

 10 Umac-Terrapin Masters 29Umac-Terrapin Masters

 10 Uc09 29Uc09

 12 Marauder Masters 24Marauder Masters

 12 Rockwall Aquatics Masters 24Rockwall Aquatics Masters

 14 Uc10 22Uc10

 14 Ywca Masters of Adams County 22Ywca Masters of Adams County

 16 Swedish Fish Masters 20Swedish Fish Masters

 16 Uc08 20Uc08

 18 DC Masters 18DC Masters

 18 New England Masters Swim Club 18New England Masters Swim Club

 20 Garden State Masters 16Garden State Masters

 21 Maryland Masters 14Maryland Masters

 22 Uc12 13Uc12

 23 Club Tribe Alumni 12Club Tribe Alumni

 24 Peluso Open Water Masters 11Peluso Open Water Masters

 25 Arlington Masters 10Arlington Masters
 1,407.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Germantown Maryland Masters 493Germantown Maryland Masters

 2 Montgomery Ancient Mariners 278Montgomery Ancient Mariners

 3 Colonials 1776 128Colonials 1776

 4 Umac-Terrapin Masters 102Umac-Terrapin Masters

 5 Lane 4 Swimming 92Lane 4 Swimming

 6 Uc10 85Uc10

 7 Alexandria Masters Swimming 80Alexandria Masters Swimming

 8 District Of Columbia Aquatics 64District Of Columbia Aquatics

 9 Virginia Masters Swim Team 61Virginia Masters Swim Team

 10 Arlington Masters 42Arlington Masters

 11 Uc08 33Uc08

 12 Uc12 27Uc12

 13 Georgia Masters 24Georgia Masters

 14 Club Tribe Alumni 23Club Tribe Alumni



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:09 PM  3/21/2016  Page 2Ancient Mariners

24th Annual Albatross Open - 3/5/2016
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Meet Dir. - Holly Donnelly (holly.a.donnelly@gmail.com) and Kara Permisohn

Team Rankings - Through Event 33

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 15 Medina Masters Swim Club 22Medina Masters Swim Club

 16 Uc09 20Uc09

 17 Reston Masters Swim Team 18Reston Masters Swim Team

 17 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 18North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 17 Patriot Masters Swim Team 18Patriot Masters Swim Team

 17 Tidewater Aquatic Club 18Tidewater Aquatic Club

 21 Gold Coast Masters 12Gold Coast Masters

 21 Maryland Suburban Swim Club 12Maryland Suburban Swim Club

 23 Las Vegas Masters 10Las Vegas Masters

 24 Ywca Masters of Adams County 8Ywca Masters of Adams County

 25 Riptide Masters 7Riptide Masters

 26 Team America 4Team America

 27 DC Masters 2DC Masters
 1,701.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Germantown Maryland Masters 872Germantown Maryland Masters

 2 Montgomery Ancient Mariners 680Montgomery Ancient Mariners

 3 Lane 4 Swimming 239Lane 4 Swimming

 4 Colonials 1776 196Colonials 1776

 5 Virginia Masters Swim Team 149Virginia Masters Swim Team

 6 Umac-Terrapin Masters 131Umac-Terrapin Masters

 7 Reston Masters Swim Team 130Reston Masters Swim Team

 8 District Of Columbia Aquatics 127District Of Columbia Aquatics

 9 Alexandria Masters Swimming 119Alexandria Masters Swimming

 10 Uc10 107Uc10

 11 Health Unlimited Hurricanes 55Health Unlimited Hurricanes

 12 Uc08 53Uc08

 13 Arlington Masters 52Arlington Masters

 14 Uc09 49Uc09

 15 Uc12 40Uc12

 16 Club Tribe Alumni 35Club Tribe Alumni

 17 Ywca Masters of Adams County 30Ywca Masters of Adams County

 18 Rockwall Aquatics Masters 24Rockwall Aquatics Masters

 18 Marauder Masters 24Marauder Masters

 18 Georgia Masters 24Georgia Masters

 21 Medina Masters Swim Club 22Medina Masters Swim Club

 22 Swedish Fish Masters 20Swedish Fish Masters

 22 DC Masters 20DC Masters

 24 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 18North Carolina Masters Swimmin

 24 Tidewater Aquatic Club 18Tidewater Aquatic Club

 24 Patriot Masters Swim Team 18Patriot Masters Swim Team



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:09 PM  3/21/2016  Page 3Ancient Mariners

24th Annual Albatross Open - 3/5/2016
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 24 New England Masters Swim Club 18New England Masters Swim Club

 28 Garden State Masters 16Garden State Masters

 29 Maryland Masters 14Maryland Masters

 30 Maryland Suburban Swim Club 12Maryland Suburban Swim Club

 30 Gold Coast Masters 12Gold Coast Masters

 32 Peluso Open Water Masters 11Peluso Open Water Masters

 33 Las Vegas Masters 10Las Vegas Masters

 34 Riptide Masters 7Riptide Masters

 35 Team America 4Team America
 3,356.00Total


